
Office Working Hours and Holidays in 2023

Working Hours 

( Lunch Time ）

Weekend Holiday: Sat・Sun

DATE DAY Holiday Remarks

1 2-Jan Mon Substitution for New Year's Day J

2 3-Jan Tue New Year's Holiday J

3 23-Feb Thu Emperor's Birthday J

4 8-Mar Wed International Women's Day

5 14-Apr Fri Lao New Year's Day

6 17-Apr Mon Substitution for Lao New Year's Day

7 18-Apr Tue Substitution for Lao New Year's Day

8 1-May Mon lnternational Labour Day

9 1-Jun Thu International Children Day, Arbor Day

10 20-Jul Thu Lao Women’s Union Day

11 11-Aug Fri Mountain Day J

12 18-Sep Mon Respect for the Aged Day J

13 30-Oct Mon Vientaine Boat Racing Festival 

14 27-Nov Mon Thatluang Festival 

15 29-Dec Fri Year End Holiday J

total： 15  days

Laos

8:30-17:00 (12:00-13:30)


